

Einhell AQUINNA 18/28

Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 Power X-Change Garden Pump User Manual

Model: AQUINNA 18/28

[Instructions](#) [Components](#) [Setup](#) [Operation](#) [Maintenance & Support](#) [Introduction](#) [Safety](#) [Troubleshooting](#) [Specifications](#) [Warranty](#)

1. INTRODUCTION

The Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 Power X-Change garden pump is a cordless, battery-powered device designed for pumping water in various garden applications. It is part of the Einhell Power X-Change system, allowing for flexible use of compatible batteries and chargers (sold separately). This manual provides essential information for the safe and efficient operation, setup, and maintenance of your garden pump.

Please read these instructions carefully before using the pump for the first time and keep them for future reference.



Figure 1: The Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 Power X-Change garden pump, showcasing its compact design and integrated handle.

2. SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

Always observe the following safety precautions to prevent injury and damage to the pump.

General Safety

- Read all instructions before use.
- Ensure the pump is placed on a stable, level surface.
- Do not operate the pump without water, as this can cause damage.
- Keep children and unauthorized persons away from the operating area.
- Wear appropriate personal protective equipment (PPE) if necessary.

Electrical Safety (Battery)

- Only use original Einhell Power X-Change batteries and chargers.
- Do not expose batteries to water, heat, or direct sunlight.
- Store batteries in a dry place at room temperature.
- Remove the battery from the pump before any cleaning, maintenance, or storage.

BATTERY & CHARGER



NOT INCLUDED

Figure 2: Illustration indicating that the battery and charger are not included with the pump and must be purchased separately.

3. COMPONENTS OVERVIEW

Familiarize yourself with the main components of your Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 garden pump:

1. **Carry Handle:** For easy transport.
2. **Battery Compartment:** For inserting the Power X-Change battery.
3. **On/Off/Mode Switch:** To control pump operation and select power modes.
4. **Water Filling Screw:** For filling the pump housing with water before operation.
5. **Suction Connection (Inlet):** Threaded connection for the suction hose.
6. **Pressure Connection (Outlet):** Threaded connection for the discharge hose.
7. **Water Drain Screw:** For emptying the pump, especially for frost protection.
8. **Mounting Holes:** For securing the pump in a fixed location.



Figure 3: Close-up view of the robust metal threaded connections for suction and pressure hoses on the pump.

4. SETUP

4.1 Battery Installation

1. Open the battery compartment cover.
2. Insert a charged Einhell Power X-Change 18V battery into the compartment until it clicks into place.
3. Close the battery compartment cover securely.



Figure 4: Demonstrating the correct method for inserting a Power X-Change battery into the pump's battery compartment.

4.2 Connecting Hoses

- **Suction Hose:** Connect a suitable suction hose (minimum 1 inch diameter recommended) to the suction connection (inlet) of the pump. Ensure all connections are airtight to prevent air intake, which can reduce pump performance. The maximum suction depth is 6 meters.
- **Discharge Hose:** Connect a discharge hose to the pressure connection (outlet) of the pump. Secure all connections with appropriate clamps if necessary.

4.3 Priming the Pump

Before initial operation, the pump housing must be filled with water to ensure proper function and prevent damage.

1. Remove the battery from the pump.
2. Unscrew the water filling screw located on the top of the pump.
3. Carefully fill the pump housing with clean water until it overflows.
4. Replace and tighten the water filling screw securely.



Figure 5: Close-up of the red water filling screw, used to prime the pump with water before operation.

5. OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

5.1 Starting the Pump

1. Ensure the pump is primed and all hoses are securely connected.
2. Insert a charged battery.
3. Move the On/Off/Mode switch to the desired operating mode.



Figure 6: Detail of the On/Off/Mode switch, allowing selection between ECO and BOOST modes.

5.2 Power Modes

- **ECO Mode:** Provides maximum battery life with reduced pump pressure. Ideal for lighter watering tasks or when extended run time is required.
- **BOOST Mode:** Delivers maximum pump power and pressure (up to 2.5 bar, 25m head). Suitable for demanding applications or when higher flow rates are needed.

5.3 Stopping the Pump

To stop the pump, move the On/Off/Mode switch to the "OFF" position. For extended breaks or when finished, remove the battery.



Figure 7: The Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 pump in use, demonstrating its application for garden irrigation from a water source.

6. MAINTENANCE

Regular maintenance ensures the longevity and optimal performance of your pump.

6.1 Cleaning

- After each use, clean the exterior of the pump with a damp cloth.
- Periodically check the suction filter (if installed) for debris and clean as necessary.
- Ensure no foreign objects enter the pump's inlet or outlet.

6.2 Frost Protection

To prevent damage from freezing temperatures, completely drain the pump before storing it for winter or in cold conditions.

1. Remove the battery.
2. Disconnect all hoses.
3. Unscrew the water drain screw located at the bottom of the pump.
4. Allow all water to drain completely. Tilt the pump if necessary.
5. Replace and tighten the water drain screw.



Figure 8: Close-up of the water drain screw, essential for emptying the pump to prevent frost damage during cold weather.

6.3 Storage

Store the pump in a dry, frost-free location, out of reach of children. Ensure the battery is removed before storage.

7. TROUBLESHOOTING

This section addresses common issues you might encounter with your garden pump.

Problem	Possible Cause	Solution
Pump does not start.	Battery not inserted or discharged.	Insert a charged battery.
	On/Off switch in "OFF" position.	Move switch to "ECO" or "BOOST".
Pump runs but no water is delivered.	Pump not primed (air in housing).	Prime the pump by filling with water (Section 4.3).

Problem	Possible Cause	Solution
	Suction hose not airtight or too long.	Check all suction connections for leaks. Shorten hose if excessively long.
	Suction height too great (over 6m).	Reduce suction height or move pump closer to water source.
Reduced pump performance.	Suction filter clogged.	Clean the suction filter.
	Battery charge low.	Recharge or replace battery.
Pump stops unexpectedly.	Overload protection activated.	Allow pump to cool down. Check for blockages in hoses or pump.

8. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Feature	Specification
Model	AQUINNA 18/28
Part Number	4180440
Voltage	18 V (Power X-Change)
Max. Flow Rate	2800 Liters per Hour
Max. Pump Height (Head)	25 meters (2.5 bar)
Max. Suction Depth	6 meters
Product Dimensions (L x W x H)	17.52" x 6.1" x 8.27"
Item Weight	2.55 kg (5.61 lbs)
Material	Metal (connections)
Included Components	Battery Garden Pump, Key for Water Fill and Drain Screw
Battery & Charger	Not included (Power X-Change system)

9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT

Warranty Information

Einhell products are manufactured to high-quality standards and undergo strict quality controls. The warranty period for this product is typically 2 years from the date of purchase, as per EU regulations for spare part availability. Please retain your proof of purchase for any warranty claims.

The warranty does not cover damage caused by improper use, normal wear and tear, or failure to follow the instructions in this manual.

Customer Support

For technical assistance, spare parts, or warranty inquiries, please contact your local Einhell service center

or visit the official Einhell website. Contact details can usually be found in the packaging or on the Einhell corporate website.

© 2023 Einhell Germany AG. All rights reserved. Information subject to change without notice.

Related Documents - AQUINNA 18/28

	Einhell TE-VC 18 Li Akku-Handstaubsauger - Originalbetriebsanleitung Umfassende Betriebsanleitung für den Einhell TE-VC 18 Li Akku-Handstaubsauger, inklusive Sicherheitshinweisen, technischen Daten, Montage-, Bedienungs- und Wartungsanleitungen sowie Garantiefinformationen. Teil des Power X-Change Systems.
	Einhell GC-SC 18/28 Li-Solo Cordless Scarifier / Aerator: Features, Specifications, and Accessories Explore the Einhell GC-SC 18/28 Li-Solo cordless scarifier and aerator. This document details its features, technical specifications, logistic data, available Power X-Change accessories, and battery running times for efficient lawn care.
	Einhell AQUINNA 36/30 Akku-Gartenpumpe Bedienungsanleitung Die offizielle Bedienungsanleitung für die Einhell AQUINNA 36/30 Akku-Gartenpumpe. Enthält wichtige Informationen zur Installation, sicheren Bedienung, technischen Daten und Fehlerbehebung.
	Einhell GP-CT 36/35 Li BL Akku-Rasentrimmer: Bedienungsanleitung & Sicherheitshinweise Umfassende Bedienungsanleitung für den Einhell GP-CT 36/35 Li BL Akku-Rasentrimmer. Erfahren Sie mehr über sichere Handhabung, Montage, Betrieb und Wartung dieses leistungsstarken Gartengeräts aus der Power X-Change Serie.

Скачать Купить аккумуляторный садовый насос Einhell AQUINNA 18 28 артикул 4180440 в официальном магазине Беларуси 16936531364180440 einhell belarus by files documents ||| Cordless Garden Pump **AQUINNA 18/28** Item No.: 4180440 Ident No.: 21012 Bar Code: 4006825668711 The Einhell cordless garden pump **AQUINNA 18/28** is a powerful pump from the flexibly combinable Power X-Change family for cordless use. It has an ECO mode for maximum runtime and a BOOST mode for maximum pow... lang:en score:36 filesize: 3.01 M page count: 3 document date: 2023-01-13



[pdf] User Manual Instructions

Anl Aquinna 18 28 SPK13 indb Stephan Pflaum Einhell AQUINNA rechargeable battery garden pump solo Manual 834d47874325552e4de59dbbdf29c76e462 gzhl5 at blob ldb d 2 9 |||

AQUINNA 18/28 D Originalbetriebsanleitung Akku-Gartenpumpe GB Original operating instructions Cordless garden pump F Instructions d origine Pompe de jardin sans fil I Istruzioni per l'uso originali Pompa autoadescante a batteria DK/ Original betjeningsvejledning N Akku-havepumpe S Original-bruksanv...

lang:de **score:29** filesize: 2.06 M page_count: 236 document date: 2022-12-15



[pdf] User Manual Instructions

Anl Aquinna 18 28 SPK13 indb Stephan Pflaum Einhell AQUINNA Power X Change Cordless garden pump 2800 l h 25 m Conrad manual 2899493 einhell aquinna 1828 power x change cordless lh asset conrad media10 add 160267 c1 gl 002899493ML00 |||

AQUINNA 18/28 D Originalbetriebsanleitung Akku-Gartenpumpe GB Original operating instructions Cordless garden pump F Instructions d origine Pompe de jardin sans fil I Istruzioni per l'uso originali Pompa autoadescante a batteria DK/ Original betjeningsvejledning N Akku-havepumpe S Original-bruksanv...

lang:de **score:26** filesize: 2.03 M page_count: 236 document date: 2022-12-15



[pdf] Guide Catalog

GARDEN 2024 1 day ago — None of the hassle starting up with a pull starter Guide bar and chain can be changed easily Quick Start System Autochoke | Digital einhell services catalogue garden en pt fileadmin corporate media catalogues |||

GARDEN 2024 Lawn and Soil Care Tree and Shrub Care Watering and Drainage Table of Contents POWER ... /h / 28 m 6 m 33.3 mm 1 ET 33.3 mm 1 IT 3.9 kg / 0 / 0 41.804.30 0A68CF-ggifbd **AQUINNA 18/28** 18 V / 2800 l/h / 25 m 6 m 33.3 mm 1 ET 33.3 mm 1 IT 2.4 kg / 0 / 0...

lang:en **score:25** filesize: 46.12 M page_count: 168 document date: 2024-03-15



[pdf] User Manual Instructions

Anl Aquinna 18 28 SPK13 indb Stephan Pflaum Produktbeschreibung EINHELL Akku Gartenpumpe

AQUINNA 871770 D871770 B pollin at media 1e b5 ff 1716443838 |||

AQUINNA 18/28 D Originalbetriebsanleitung Akku-Gartenpumpe GB Original
operating instructions Cordless garden pump F Instructions d origine Pompe de jardin
sans fil I Istruzioni per l uso originali Pompa autoadescante a batteria DK/ Original
betjeningsvejledning N Akku-havepumpe S Original-bruksanv...

lang:de score:21 filesize: 2.06 M page_count: 236 document date: 2024-04-12

DECLARACIÓN JURADA DE CONFORMIDAD (DJC)
(Según Resolución S.I.C. N° 17/2025 (Máquinas y Herramientas eléctricas accionadas por motor) y complementarias)

a. Número de identificación único de declaración de conformidad: 25475

b. Información del signatario:

i. Razón Social:	EINHELL ARGENTINA S.A.
ii. C.U.I.T.:	30-71139247-6
iii. Nombre comercial o Marca:	Einhell
iv. Domicilio Legal:	Av. Corrientes 1463, Piso 3, Dto.5, Ciudad de Buenos Aires, 1282, República Argentina
v. Domicilio de la planta de producción:	Qingdian, the west of Yinnian Road, Haishu District, Ningbo, 315171, P.R. China
vi. Teléfono:	00551 3021100
vii. Correo electrónico:	

Representante Autorizado (Si fuera aplicable):

iii. Nombre y apellido / razón social:	No aplicable
iv. C.U.I.T.:	No aplicable
v. Domicilio legal:	No aplicable

c. Información del producto:

i. Código de identificación único del producto (Autodeterminado):	Relativas a "motos" más abajo (Autodeterminado)
ii. Fabricante (Nombre y dirección de la planta de producción):	Jinhua Pump Holding Co., Ltd. Qingdian, the west of Yinnian Road, Haishu District, Ningbo, 315171, P.R. China
iii. Identificación del producto:	BOMBA DE AGUA / Water Pump
iv. Modelo:	AQUINNA 18/28
v. Características técnicas:	Tensión Nominal: DC 18V Corriente Nominal: 8.6A Tipo de Protección: IPX4 Grado de Protección: IPX4

Nota: Este producto se alimenta por baterías que pueden ser recargadas por los cargadores de batería con designación de modelo POWER-CHARGER-3A, Certificado N° RA 418646 EX, POWER-X, CHARGER 3A, POWER-X-CHARGER y POWER-X, FASTCHARGER 4A (Certificado N° RA 3984487 E (R1)), 2X POWER-X-QUATTROCHARGER 4A (Certificado N° RA 4183162 EX (R1)).

d. Normas y evaluación de la conformidad:

i. Referencias por el cual se encuentra armonizado:	Resolución S.I.C. N° 17/2025 (Máquinas y Herramientas eléctricas accionadas por motor)
ii. Normas Técnicas:	EC 60335-1:2020 EC 60335-2-41:2015
iii. Referencia al documento de evaluación de conformidad emitido:	No. de certificado: RA 4186686 EH (R1)

Figura 1 de 2

Nº: 01-01-001

Certificado Certificate TÜV Rheinland®

Certificado de Marca de Conformidad según Resolución S.I.C. N° 17/25
relativa a máquinas y herramientas eléctricas.
Certificado de Conformidad según Resolución S.I.C. N° 17/25 relativo a máquinas eléctricas con motor.

Certificado No: RA 418646 EX (R1)

Informes de evaluación No: 01391992 012

Nombre y dirección del titular del certificado:
Nombre y dirección de la oficina certificadora:

Identificación del titular (si aplica):
Nº de Factura:

Nombre y dirección de la fábrica:
Nombre y dirección de la oficina:

Origen:
País:

Producto:
Designación:
Marca comercial:
Normas:

Características principales:
Rango y principal características:

Información adicional (si es necesario):
Estado según:
Fecha de emisión:
Laboratorio de ensayo:

1. Este certificado cubre a los productos que portan ostentar la marca de conformidad en el formato previo.
2. Este certificado (Fig. 1, Anexo 01-01-001) está emitido en un formato de archivo único.
3. Este certificado (Fig. 1, Anexo 01-01-001) está emitido en un formato de archivo único.
4. Este certificado (Fig. 1, Anexo 01-01-001) está emitido en un formato de archivo único.

Fecha de emisión: 20/09/2025
Fecha de validez: 08/09/2025

TÜV Rheinland Argentina S.A. Av. Corrientes 1463, Piso 3, Dto.5, Ciudad de Buenos Aires, 1282, Argentina
Autodeterminado (S.I.C. N° 17/25, Anexo 01-01-001)
Autodeterminado (S.I.C. N° 17/25, Anexo 01-01-001)

Certificador:
Lugar:
Firma:

Figura 1 de 1 (Fig. 1)

Declaración Jurada de Conformidad Einhell Aquinna 18/28 - Bomba de Agua

Declaración Jurada de Conformidad (DJC) para la Bomba de Agua Einhell Aquinna 18/28, emitida por EINHELL ARGENTINA S.A., detallando información del signatario, fabricante, especificaciones técnicas, normas aplicadas y responsabilidades según la normativa argentina.

lang:es score:21 filesize: 315.69 K page_count: 2 document date: 2025-09-09

Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 Water Pump - TÜV Rheinland Certificate of Conformity

Official Certificate of Conformity Mark for the Einhell AQUINNA 18/28 Water Pump, issued by TÜV Rheinland Argentina S.A. confirming compliance with electrical machine and tool standards per Resolution S.I.C. N° 17/25.

lang:es score:20 filesize: 615.58 K page_count: 1 document date: 2025-09-08

[illegible]

[\[pdf\]](#)

Tehnični podatki 2748955 Einhell AQUINNA 18 28 F LED Power X Change vrtna akumulatorska črpalka
3000 l h m MegaShop spletna trgovina Megashop.si tehnicni einhell aquinna 1828 f led power x change
črpalka lh asset conrad media10 add 160267 c1 de 895447973DS00 |||

Akku-Gartenpumpe AQUINNA 18/30 F LED Art.-Nr.: 4180430 Ident.-Nr.: 21012 EAN-Code: 4006825668513 Die Einhell Akku-Gartenpumpe AQUINNA 18/30 F LED ist eine leistungsstarke Pumpe der flexibel kombinierbaren Power X-Change Familie zum kabellosen Einsatz. Per Double Runtime Technology kann die Akku-Pump...
lang:de score:20 filesize: 3.12 M page_count: 3 document date: 2022-11-14

[illegible]

[\[pdf\]](#)

Features Benefits Technical Data Logistic Datav1v1pevex hr Documents product document 388270 il
1pevex 1 |||

Cordless Garden Pump **AQUINNA 18/28** Item No.: 4180440 Ident No.: 21012 Bar Code: 4006825668711 The Einhell cordless garden pump **AQUINNA 18/28** is a powerful pump from the flexibly combinable Power X-Change family for cordless use. It has an ECO mode for maximum runtime and a BOOST mode for maximum pow... lang:en score:19 filesize: 3.01 M page_count: 3 document date: 2023-01-13

[illegible]

[pdf]

Ausstattung Technische Daten bbd3d75d 1aee 5e07 b76d c276ee92c52ad otto de files bbd3d75d c276ee92c52a |||

Akku-Gartenpumpe **AQUINNA 18/28** Art.-Nr.: 4180440 Ident.-Nr.: 21012 EAN-Code: 4006825668711 Die Einhell Akku-Gartenpumpe **AQUINNA 18/28** ist eine leistungsstarke Pumpe der flexibel untereinander kombinierbaren Power X-Change Familie zum kabellosen Einsatz. Sie verfügt über einen ECO-Modus für maximale...
lang:de score:19 filesize: 3.01 M page_count: 3 document date: 2023-01-13



[Einhell Garden 2023 Catalog: Power X-Change Tools for Lawn, Tree, Shrub Care & Water Technology](#)

Explore the Einhell Garden 2023 catalog featuring a comprehensive range of Power X-Change cordless garden tools for lawn and soil care, tree and shrub care, and water technology solutions. Discover innovative products, performance features, and the Einhell guarantee promise.

lang:en **score:19** filesize: 13.79 M page_count: 148 document date: 2023-02-01



[\[pdf\] Accessories Borchure](#)

ehnell services brochure water technology 2023 en Index of 11 kalaomran |||

PUMPING MADE EASY. WATER TECHNOLOGY FOR HOUSE AND GARDEN.

ehnell.de Table of Contents WATER ... l/h / 28 m 6 m 33.3 mm 1 ET 33.3 mm 1 IT 3.9 kg / 0 / 0 41.804.30 **AQUINNA 18/28** EXPERT 18 V / 2800 l/h / 25 m 6 m 33.3 mm 1 ET 33.3 mm 1 IT 2.4 kg ...

lang:en **score:19** filesize: 9.47 M page_count: 56 document date: 2023-05-16



[\[pdf\] Borchure Catalog](#)

EINFACH PUMPEN Einhell AKKU GARTENPUMPE Die Automatische Akku Gartenpumpe ist eine leistungs starke Pumpe der flexibel kombinierbaren Power X Change Familie zum kabellosen Einsatz

ehnell services brochure water technology 2023 de fileadmin corporate media catalogues |||

EINFACH PUMPEN. WASSERTECHNIK FR HAUS UND GARTEN. einhell.de

Inhaltsverzeichnis WASSERTECHNI ... l/h / 28 m 6 m 33,3 mm 1 AG 33,3 mm 1 IG 3,9 kg / 0 / 0 41.804.30 **AQUINNA 18/28** EXPERT 18 V / 2800 l/h / 25 m 6 m 33,3 mm 1 AG 33,3 mm 1 IG 2,4 kg ...

lang:de **score:19** filesize: 9.3 M page_count: 56 document date: 2023-05-15



[\[pdf\]](#)

Présentation PowerPoint Margaux Hautemayou Références Castorama PIST PEINT TC SY 18 60 LI

SOLO 4301190 4006825657500 COUPE CARR TE 115 PSF TP CD BL 4350630 4006825660302

FRAISEUSE BJ 18 4006825588255 ref FR CF media castorama fr is content |||

Rf. 4512097 EAN 4006825646962 Remise s appliquant automatiquement au panier. *

Rfrences ligibles ... SOUFFLEUR 18V SOLO EINHELL THAIES BATT GC-CH 18/40

18V NU COUP BRCH 18V 15CM SOLO EINHEL POMPE SURF **AQUINNA 18/28**

EINHELL POMPE EVAC GE-DP18/25LL EINHELL SCIE JARD GE-PS 18/15 18V NU

Offre valable da...

lang:fr **score:18** filesize: 894.27 K page_count: 1 document date: 2025-05-06



[pdf]

Скачать каталог садовой техники Einhell 2024 Новые каталоги оборудования 2024г официальный магазин в Беларуси EinhellGarden einhell belarus by |||

GARTEN 2024 Rasen- und Bodenpflege Strauch- und Baumpflege Be- und Entwässerung Inhaltsverzeichnis ... /h / 28 m 6 m 33,3 mm 1 AG 33,3 mm 1 IG 3,9 kg / 0 / 0 41.804.30 0A68CF-ggifbd **AQUINNA 18/28** 18 V / 2800 l/h / 25 m 6 m 33,3 mm 1 AG 33,3 mm 1 IG 2,4 kg / 0 / 0...

lang:de score:17 filesize: 28.07 M page_count: 168 document date: 2024-02-16



[Einhell Garden 2024 Catalog: Lawn, Tree, and Watering Equipment](#)

Explore the Einhell Garden 2024 catalog featuring a comprehensive range of cordless and electric garden tools for lawn care, tree and shrub maintenance, and watering systems. Discover the Power X-Change battery platform.

lang:en score:16 filesize: 13.36 M page_count: 168 document date: 0000-00-00



[pdf] Flyer Borchure Catalog

OFERTAS JARDIM 2024 einhell services brochure folheto jardim pt fileadmin PT catalogues brochures flyers |||

OFERTAS JARDIM 2024. POWER -CHANGE P P P P P o o o o o w w w w w e e e e e e r r r r r X X X X X - - - - - C C C C C h h h h h a a a a a n n n n n g g g g g e ... e imerso: 4 m - Presso mxima: 0,5 bar N. do art.: 4181590 NOVO 114,95 BOMBA DE TRASFEGA A BATERIA **AQUINNA 18/28** - SOLO - Fluxo mx.: 2.800 l/h - Mx. altura de suco: 6 m - Mx. altura de entrega: 25 m ...

lang:it score:15 filesize: 9.16 M page_count: 20 document date: 2024-02-27



[pdf] Catalog

OFERTAS DE VERANO Einhell eslopezparra es â° img cms einhell catalogues ofertas de verano 2024 lopezparra |||

OFERTAS DE VERANO. POWER -CHANGE CELEBRAMOS 60 AOS DE EINHELL. NUEVO 199,95 NUEVO 249,95 POWE ... atura: 40 C - asa de u o: 6 l Art.n.: 3425240
NUEVO 114,95 CLICK AQU BOMBA DE TRASVASE A BATERA **AQUINNA 18/28** - SOLO - Mx. caudal: 2.800 l/h - Mx. altura de succin: 6 m - Mx. altura de entrega: 25...
lang:es score:14 filesize: 13.01 M page_count: 28 document date: 2024-05-20



[pdf]

PXC2023 Index of overig data einhell nl |||

EINHELL. ACCU EXCELLENCE. HET ACCUSYSTEEM VOOR DRAADLOZE VRIJHEID IN WERKPLAATS EN TUIN. Inhoudsop ... min 48 min 72 min 96 min 6.0 Ah 8.0 Ah 40 min 60 min 56 min 76 min 80 min 120 min 112 min 152 min **AQUINNA 18/28** EXPERT Max. levercapaciteit / opvoerhoogte: 2.800 l/u / 25 m Max. zuighoogte: 6 m ...
lang:de score:13 filesize: 21.8 M page_count: 124 document date: 2023-04-25



[pdf]

Einhell Ofertas de Primavera lopezparra es â° img cms PRIM2025 ESP |||

OFERTAS DE PRIMAVERA POWER -CHANGE UNA BATERA PARA EL MXIMO RENDIMIENTO. George Russell Driver Me ... g - Incluye bolsa de residuos de jardn de 75 l Art. n.: 4173772 79,95 BOMBA DE TRASVASE A BATERA **AQUINNA 18/28** - Solo - Mx. caudal: 2.800 l/h - Mx. altura de succin: 6 m - Mx. altura de entrega: 25...
lang:es score:12 filesize: 8.7 M page_count: 28 document date: 2025-01-27



[pdf]

hornbach nl Publitas Worx Ga naar eu worx promoties ** Ontvang t m 31 mei 2025 een Accu WA3644 20 V 4 0 Ah 12188064 54 90 gratis accu! Ontvang 8e60db00 dcce 430d 9b9a d0b50d008eb6 response content disposition attachment filename* UTF 8 HORNBAACH NL Project view publitas 88064 2232075 s Projectbouwmarkt en Tuincentrum Tuin beplanten |||

Projectbouwmarkt en Tuincentrum hornbach.nl Met beide handen in de aarde. 40 liter 399 /st. Volu ... rden exclusief accu en acculader geleverd. Accutakkenschaar GE-LS * 10456597 7950 Accutuinpomp **Aquinna 18/28** * 10709043 109,- Accutrimmer GE-CT * 10679580 8195 Accuheggenschaar GC-HH * 102447...

lang:nl score:12 filesize: 19.26 M page_count: 70 document date: 0000-00-00



[pdf]

10 FB Mai II 2025 1 11 indd €50 €40 ZGONC 2 x 18 V 0 Ah Akkus Ladezeit 80 min 400 und 500 U NUR VON EINHELL passend zu allen Geräten POWER CHANGE GROSSE STARTER Web zgonc.at Publications Flugblätter 4444623 |||

MAI II SET ANGEBOT Art.Nr. 78532 AkkuSchlagbohrschrauber Set TE-CD 18/48 Li i 2 x 18 V 2,0 Ah -A ... Frdrerdruck: max. 0,8 bar Schlauchanschluss: 1 -AG 66,- UVP 92,95 Art.Nr. 64935 Akku-Gartenpumpe **AQUINNA 18/28** Solo Frdrerhhe: max. 25 m Frdermenge: 2.800 l/h Frdrerdruck: 2,5 bar selbstansaugend...

lang:de score:12 filesize: 19.73 M page_count: 24 document date: 2025-04-29



[pdf] Catalog

power x change Einhell AGILLO 18 200 PXC battery voltage V Cutting width blade 20 cm thread 30 Thread diameter 2 0 mm length 8 m Product einhell services catalogue garden tools 2025 en de fileadmin corporate media catalogues |||

George Russell Formula 1 driver of the Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 Team POWER X-CHANGE Power X-Chang ... e 6.0 Ah 40 min 56 min 80 min 112 min 8.0 Ah 60 min 76 min 120 min 152 min CORDLESS GARDEN PUMP **AQUINNA 18/28** PXC battery voltage 18 V Max. delivery capacity / height 2800 l/h / 25 m Max. suc... lang:en score:12 filesize: 10.11 M page_count: 138 document date: 2025-05-14



[pdf] Catalog

Untitled George Russell Formula 1 driver of the Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 Team einhell services catalogue garden 2025 en pt fileadmin corporate media catalogues |||

George Russell Formula 1 driver of the Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 Team POWER X-CHANGE Power X-Chang ... e 6.0 Ah 40 min 56 min 80 min 112 min 8.0 Ah 60 min 76 min 120 min 152 min CORDLESS GARDEN PUMP **AQUINNA 18/28** PXC battery voltage 18 V Max. delivery capacity / height 2800 l/h / 25 m Max. suc... lang:en score:11 filesize: 8.61 M page_count: 138 document date: 2025-04-08



[pdf] Flyer Borchure Catalog

einhell services brochure folheto de primavera 2025 Feb 7 · ASPIRADOR DE CINZAS A BATERIA TE AV 18 15 Li C Solo ROBOT CORTA RELVA FREELEXO 500 Ajuste altura corte pt fileadmin PT catalogues brochures flyers |||

FOLHETO DE PRIMAVERA POWER -CHANGE UMA BATERIA PARA MXIMO DESEMPENHO. George Russell Driver Merce ... para resduos de jardim com capacidade de 75 l Art. n.: 4173772 79,95 BOMBA DE TRASFEGA A BATERIA **AQUINNA 18/28** - Solo - Caudal mximo: 2.800 l/h - Altura mxima de suco: 6 m - Altura mxima de entrega...

lang:pt score:11 filesize: 8.14 M page_count: 28 document date: 2025-02-14



Zgonc August II Katalog: Werkzeuge, Gartengeräte & Werkstattausrüstung

Entdecken Sie den Zgonc August II Katalog mit einer breiten Auswahl an Werkzeugen, Gartengeräten, Werkstattausrüstung und Zubehör von führenden Marken zu Top-Preisen. Gültig bis 31. August 2025.

lang:de score:9 filesize: 16.11 M page_count: 24 document date: 2025-08-06



[pdf]

07 FB April I 2025 1 11 indd Alex Wurz web zgonc at Publications Flugblätter 3766342 |||

APRIL I Art.Nr. 37737 AkkuSchlagschrauber DTW190Z Solo 2.300 U/min.

Schlagzahl: 3.000/min. Drehmo ... ge: max. 3.000 l/h Eintauchtiefe: max. 4 m

Frdrdruck: max. 2 bar Art.Nr. 64935 Akku-Gartenpumpe **AQUINNA 18/28** Solo

Frderhhe: max. 25 m Frdermenge: 2.800 l/h Frdrdruck: 2,5 bar selbstansaugend...

lang:de score:9 filesize: 17.76 M page_count: 24 document date: 2025-03-13